
Club Teams

Date: 15th March 2025 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Organiser:  AusCycling Victoria
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Event 46: Team Pursuits JM17
12 Laps - Result

1. 320 Cccc Jm17 3:32.080
Half Lap 22.662 22.662 (1)

Lap 1 40.414 40.414 (3)
Lap 2 17.773 58.187 (3)
Lap 3 16.866 1:15.054 (3)
Lap 4 17.245 1:32.300 (3)
Lap 5 17.828 1:50.129 (2)
Lap 6 17.448 2:07.577 (2)
Lap 7 17.331 2:24.909 (2)
Lap 8 16.996 2:41.906 (2)
Lap 9 17.004 2:58.910 (2)

Lap 10 16.638 3:15.549 (2)
Lap 11 16.531 3:32.080 (1)

2. 319 Bwkb 3:35.424 +3.344
Half Lap 22.672 22.672 (2)

Lap 1 22.662 22.662 (2)
Lap 2 17.847 40.509 (1)
Lap 3 19.035 59.545 (2)
Lap 4 18.002 1:17.548 (2)
Lap 5 16.838 1:34.386 (1)
Lap 6 17.250 1:51.636 (1)
Lap 7 16.187 2:07.824 (1)
Lap 8 17.015 2:24.840 (1)
Lap 9 17.223 2:42.063 (1)

Lap 10 17.765 2:59.829 (1)
Lap 11 17.802 3:17.631 (1)
Lap 12 17.792 3:35.424 (2)

3. 321 Bbn Jm17 3:53.203 +21.123
Half Lap

Lap 1 22.516 22.516 (1)
Lap 2 18.059 40.576 (2)
Lap 3 18.468 59.045 (1)
Lap 4 17.412 1:16.457 (1)
Lap 5 37.883 1:54.340 (3)
Lap 6 19.413 2:13.753 (3)
Lap 7 20.069 2:33.823 (3)
Lap 8 20.623 2:54.446 (3)
Lap 9 19.740 3:14.187 (3)

Lap 10 39.015 3:53.203 (3)


